
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
DIRECTORATE OF UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT & FINANCIAL AID

No: UA&FA/FA/7263__ Dated: _13-02-2025

NOTICE 

The following students are hereby directed to submit their unpaid fee challan for the 
award of “Allah Walay Trust Scholarship” upto 14th February, 2025 at 12:00 p.m. (sharp). The said 
challan must be email to scholarship@uvas.edu.pk 

Please note, if the said form is not submitted within the specified time, the student(s) will 
be held responsible for any delay in fee payment. 

Sr. 
No.

Name Father’s Name Degree Program Regd. No. semester 

1. Sumbal Fatima Agha Imtiaz 
Hussain

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-046 4th 

2. Tayyaba Kousar Muhammad 
Munir

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology 2023-mlt-007 4th 

3. Afifa Fatima Pervaiz Iqbal BS Nutrition & 
Dietetics 2023-nd-068 4th 

4. Sana Ahmad Ahmad Yar BS Nutrition & 
Dietetics 2023-nd-049 4th 

5. Muhammad 
Fraz Muhammad Riaz DVM 2023-dvm-056 4th 

6. Numaira 
Arshad

Muhammad 
Arshad Pharm. D 2023-pharmd-

022 4th 

7.
Ayesha Hussain Sajid Hussain 

Sajid

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-012 4th 

8.
Aqsa Shoukat Shoukat Ali

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-052 4th 

9. Muhammad 
Ahsan Naeem Ijaz BS Environmental 

Science 2023-es-009 4th 

10. Iqra Nayyab Muhammad 
Imran Tariq

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-042 4th 

11. Eman Asghar Muhammad 
Asghar

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-060 4th 

12. Hifsa Ramzan Muhammad 
Ramzan

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology 2023-mlt-031 4th 

13. Asim Shahzad Abdul Sattar DVM 2023-dvm-136 4th 

14. Yasoob 
Muhammad 
Abbas

Gul Muhammad Pharm. D 2023-pharmd-
023 4th 

15. Rimsha Istikhar Muhammad 
Istikhar BS Dairy Technology 2023-dt-002 4th 

16. Ayesha 
Saiddique

Muhammad 
Ajmal

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-024 4th 

17.
Kainat Rahim Bakhsh

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-039 4th 

18. Arham Ali Liaqat Ali BS Poultry Science 2023-ps-004 4th 

19. Muhammad 
Huzaifa

Muhammad 
Ashraf DVM 2023-dvmj-052 4th 

20. Amna Iqbal Muhammad Zafar 
Iqbal

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-047 4th 

21. Muhammad 
Abdur Rehman

Muhammad 
Nawazish Ali

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-048 4th 

22. Eman Fatima Muhammad Riaz BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-063 4th 

23. Shahram Ali Muhammad DVM 2023-dvm-039 4th 
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Ikram
24. Tanveer 

Hussain Muhammad Shafi DVM 2023-dvm-104 4th 

25. Abdubakar Mian Manzoor 
Ahmad DVM 2023-dvm-130 4th 

26. Tayyaba 
Mustafa

Ghulam Mustafa 
Atta Pharm. D 2023-pharmd-

030 4th 

27. Muhammad 
Waqar

Muhammad 
Razzaq DVM 2023-dvmn-006 4th 

28. Nafeesa Arif Choudhry Arif 
Javed DVM 2023-dvmj-010 4th 

29. Muhammad 
Asad Zulfiqar DVM 2023-dvmj-022 4th 

30. Muhammad 
Jawad Jamshaid Jamshaid Ahmad DVM 2023-dvmj-073 4th 

31. Faiqa Rehman Atiq ur Rehman BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-004 4th 

32. Ali Hassan Allah Ditta BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-023 4th 

33. Sidra Waris Ali BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology 2023-mlt-038 4th 

34. Novaira Ahmad Hafiz Najmal ul 
Sabih

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology 2023-mlt-049 4th 

35. Tahira Muhammad 
Shafiq

BS Nutrition & 
Dietetics 2023-nd-012 4th 

36. Aiman Shahzadi Muhammad 
Arshad DVM 2023-dvmn-040 4th 

37. Muhammad 
Shahzad Khalid Khalid Mehmood

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-042 4th 

38.
Minahil Abdul Hameed

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-058 4th 

39. Hasnain Zafar Zafar Iqbal DVM 2023-dvmj-042 4th 

40. Muhammad 
Usman

Muhammad 
Sharif DVM 2023-dvmj-096 4th 

41. Zoha Maryam Muhammad 
Sarfraz Sultan

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2023-fst-011 4th 

42. Maryam 
Manzoor Manzoor Hussain BS Food Science & 

Technology 2023-fst-065 4th 

43. Noor Fatima Muhammad 
Nadeem

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology 2023-mlt-039 4th 

44. Areej Fatima Amjad Iqbal BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology 2023-mlt-053 4th 

45. Arslan Haider Masood Hussain DVM 2023-dvm-045 4th 

46. Nauman Ali Karamat Ali DVM 2023-dvmn-081 4th 

47.
Namra Jaffar Muhammad 

Jaffar

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-063 4th 

48.
Qarib Ali Ghulam Yasin

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-060 4th 

49. Asad Ali Muhammad 
Shakeel DVM 2023-dvmj-025 4th 

50. Muhammad Ali 
Hasnain

Muhammad 
Abdullah DVM 2023-dvmj-048 4th 

51. Usama Javed Muhammad 
Javed DVM 2023-dvm-070 4th 

52. Aftab Hussain Muhammad 
Sarfraz DVM 2023-dvmn-023 4th 

53. Zeeshan Ali Sajid Ali DVM 2023-dvmn-066 4th 



Salman Asghar Muhammad 
Asghar Ali BS Dairy Technology 2023-dt-001 4th 

55.
Ayesha Liaqat Liaqat Ali

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-004 4th 

56.
Kinza Liaqat Liaqat Ali

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-046 4th 

57. Muhammad 
Huzaifa Khalid Khalid Sadiq

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-047 4th 

58.
Aisha Jalil Mirza jalil Baig

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2023-mltr-053 4th 

59. Kamil Hussain Muhammad Essa BS Poultry Science 2023-ps-012 4th 

60. Naima Noor Muhammad Riaz DVM 2023-dvmj-014 4th 

61. Ihsan ullah Irshad Ahmad DVM 2023-dvmj-047 4th 

62. Hassan Abid Abid Hussain DVM 2023-dvmj-084 4th 

63. Muhammad 
Manan Ahmad Tauseef Ahmad DVM 2021-dvm-065 8th 

64. Ayesha Rauf Abdul Rauf BS Environmental 
Science 2022-es-026 6th 

65. Hafiza Tahreem 
Tallat  Tallat Mehmood BS Biotechnology 2022-bt-032 6th 

66. Sana Aziz Sial Mehar Abdul Aziz 
Sial BS Biotechnology 2022-bt-053 6th 

67. Muhammad 
Aqib Javed Muhammad Din

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2021-mltr-007 8th 

68. Alishba Khan Muhammad Raza 
Khan DVM 2022-dvm-180 6th 

69. Faraz Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar DVM, Jhang 2020-dvmj-005 10th 

70.
Komal Khadija Muhammad Rafiq

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-038 6th 

71. Mohammad 
Imran 
Mehmood

Altaf Ahmad BS Botany 2021-bty-008 8th 

72. Muhammad 
Shahzaib Saeed

Muhammad 
Saeed DVM 2022-dvm-114 6th 

73. Amaim Asif Asif Mahmood Pharm. D 2022-pharmd-
021 6th 

74. Talha Sagheer Muhammad 
Sagheer Pharm. D 2019-pharmd-

025 10th 

75.
Qumar Sajjad Sagheer Ahmad

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-020 6th 

76. Muzdalfa Ehsan Ehsan-ul-Haq Pharm. D 2022-pharmd-
032 6th 

77. Muhammad 
Hamza Arshad Arshad Mahmood BS Dairy Technology 2021-dt-005 8th 

78. Ayesha Munib Munib Ahmad Pharm. D 2021-pharmd-
045 8th 

79. Niaz Hussain Riaz Hussain DVM 2022-dvm-116 6th 

80. Yasir Mehmood Nasir Mehmood 
Bhatti

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2022-fst-026 6th 

81. Ruhab Fatima Mian Muhammad 
Asad

BS Applied 
Microbiology 2022-am-023 6th 

82. Abdullah Muhammad DVM 2021-dvm-083 8th 



Asghar Asghar
83. Muhammad 

Waleed Basit Abdul Basit DVM, Narowal 2020-dvmn-006 10th 

84.
Amina Liaqat Liaqat Ali Abid

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-043 6th 

85. Hafiz M. 
Sarmad Zia Hasnain Raza DVM 2020-dvm-036 10th 

86. Ahtisham Zahid Muhammad 
Zahid DVM 2022-dvm-047 6th 

87. Ch Afaq Ahmed Ch. Ijaz Ismail DVM, Narowal 2022-dvmn-021 6th 

88. Abdul Razzaq Mushtaq Hussain DVM, Narowal 2020-dvmn-019 10th 

89. Muhammad 
umar Zahid Khan

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-049 6th 

90. Muhammad 
Sajid Tabasum Mushtaq Ahmad

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-048 6th 

91. Moqaddas 
Aslam

Muhammad 
Aslam

BS Biological Sciences, 
Jhang 2021-bsj-004 8th 

92. Zulekha 
Suleman

Muhammad 
Salman

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-044 6th 

93. Ayaan Ahmad 
Raheel

Raheel Ahmad 
Butt

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-037 6th 

94. Muhammad 
Ahsaan Saleem Haider DVM 2021-dvm-046 8th 

95. Muhammad 
Waqar Younis

Muhammad 
Younis DVM, Jhang 2021-dvmj-068 8th 

96. Usman Ali Ghulam Mustafa BS Applied 
Microbiology, Jhang 2022-amj-007 6th 

97. Waleed 
Mushtaq

Muhammad 
Mushtaq DVM 2022-dvm-022 6th 

98. M. Faisal ul 
Rehman Anwar ul Haq DVM 2021-dvm-147 8th 

99. Muhammad 
Umar Ghulam Fareed

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-016 6th 

100.
Sania Shoukat Shoukat Ali

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-039 6th 

101. Noor ul Huda Muhammad 
Ishtiaq

BS Food Science & 
Technology 2022-fst-028 6th 

102. Muhammad 
Hamza Umair

Muhammad 
Amin DVM 2021-dvm-062 8th 

103. Muhammad 
Awais Hafeez

Muhammad 
Hafeez DVM 2021-dvm-060 8th 

104. Mazhar Ali Muhammad 
Abbas

BS Biological Sciences, 
Ravi Campus 2021-bsr-036 8th 

105. Abeera Maruf Jawad Maruf BS Biological Sciences 2021-bs-018 8th 

106. Zeeshan Ali Shujait Ali DVM, Narowal 2022-dvmn-045 6th 

107. Muhammad 
Awais Khalil Ahmad DVM 2021-dvm-073 8th 

108. Ali Raza Amanat Ali DVM 2021-dvm-134 8th 

109. Abdul Wahab 
Virk

Abdul Rehman 
Mehmood DVM 2022-dvm-086 6th 

110. Muhammad 
Ameen Ramzan

Muhammad 
Ramzan DVM 2022-dvm-098 6th 

111. Muhammad Muhammad DVM, Jhang 2022-dvmj-035 6th 



Abu bakr Shafiq
112. Faheem Imtiaz Imtiaz Hussain DVM 2021-dvm-108 8th 

113. Zahra Batool Raja Muhammad 
Afzal

BS Environmental 
Science 2021-es-038 8th 

114. Tehreem 
Fatima Ashiq Ali BS Biological Sciences, 

Jhang 2021-bsj-001 8th 

115. Muhammad 
Muzamil Abdul Majeed

BS Medical Laboratory 
Technology, Ravi 
Campus

2022-mltr-027 6th 

116. Muhammad 
Zamad ur 
Rehman

Aziz ur Rehman 
Abdi DVM 2021-dvm-102 8th 

117. Muhammad 
Naveed Abdul Majeed DVM, Narowal 2022-dvmn-085 6th 

118. Hamza Khalid Muhammad 
Khalid DVM 2021-dvm-056 8th 

119. Hamza Ghous Tariq Ismail DVM 2021-dvm-135 8th 

120. Laraib Eshaal 
Junaid

Muhammad 
Junaid Ghughtai

BS Applied 
Microbiology 2022-am-003 6th 

121. Umair Razzaq Muhammad 
Razzaq DVM, Narowal 2022-dvmn-059 6th 

122. Khawar Abbas Ghulam Abbas DVM 2022-dvm-125 6th 

123. Muhammad 
Hamza Muhammad Asif DVM, Jhang 2020-dvmj-040 10th 

124. Muhammad 
Talal Hassan 
Awan

Imtiaz-ul-Hassan 
Awan DVM 2022-dvm-070 6th 

125. Danyal 
Sakhawat Sakahawat Ali DVM 2021-dvm-019 8th 

126. Muhammad 
Abu bakar Abdul Majeed DVM 2021-dvm-063 8th 

127. Maria Zahoor Zahoor Hussain BS Food Science & 
Technology 2021-fst-017 8th 

(QAISAR HUSSAIN)
Asstt. Director, Financial Aid


